Congressional Candidate Table 6e

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 1997 - March 31, 1998

Candidate Name
GINGRICH, NEWTON L
FOSSELLA, VITOJ JR
GEPHARDT, RICHARD ANDREW
ARMEY, RICHARD K
SANCHEZ, LORETTA
SHUSTER, E G
BARTON, JOE LINUS
HINOJOSA, RUBEN E
RILEY, BOB
KENNEDY, PATRICK J
DUNN, JENNIFER B
BOEHNER, JOHN A
CRANE, PHILIP M
RANGEL, CHARLES B
DELAY, THOMAS DALE
MOAKLEY, JOHN JOSEPH
TAYLOR, CHARLES HART
WATTS, JCJR
BURTON, DAN L
ENGLISH, PHILIP
YOUNG, DONALD
GANSKE, J GREG
FOX, JON D
BONO, MARY
PAUL, RONALD E
DAVIS, THOMAS M
THOMAS, WILLIAM M
CHENOWETH, HELEN P
WELLER, GERALD C "JERRY"
SANDLIN, MAX A JR

State District

GA
NY
MO
TX
CA
PA
TX
TX
AL
RI
WA
OH
IL
NY
TX
MA
NC
OK
IN
PA
AK
1A
PA
CA
TX
VA
CA
ID
IL
TX

GILMAN, BENJAMIN A CONGRESSMAN NY

BAKER, RICHARD HUGH LA
FROST, MARTIN TX
FORBES, MICHAEL P CONGRESSMAN NY
STENHOLM, CHARLES W TX
TAUSCHER, ELLEN O CA
FRANKS, ROBERT D NJ
HAYWORTH, J D AZ
COOKSEY, JOHN CHARLES LA
KNOLLENBERG, JOSEPH K Mi
DINGELL, JOHN D Mi
CANNON, CHRISTOPHER B uT
CAMP, DAVID LEE Mi
NORWOOD, CHARLES WHITLOW GA
JOHNSON, NANCY LEE CT
MURTHA, JOHN P PA
LAHOOD, RAY H IL
JOHNSON, SAMUEL R TX
ADERHOLT, ROBERT AL
HASTERT, J DENNIS IL

06
13
03
26
46
09
06
15
03
01
08
08
08
15
22
09
11
04
06
21
00
04
13
44
14
11
21
01
11
01
20
06
24
01
17
10
07
06
05
11
16
03
04
10
06
12
18
03
04
14

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Disbursements

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
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3,694,037
1,554,719
1,381,276
1,103,574
861,004
781,573
739,381
652,837
581,997
578,050
572,363
553,789
548,909
524,632
506,582
486,196
459,280
439,871
436,489
433,676
433,025
426,927
426,437
422,684
422,170
405,382
387,533
382,661
371,180
360,217
359,406
356,481
352,674
351,717
340,455
337,015
336,077
333,676
331,788
331,104
329,866
329,457
328,478
327,385
326,744
323,447
322,260
321,569
316,791
315,070



